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TEACHER EDUCATION FOR INCLUSION COUNTRY STUDY VISITS 2011 

 
28th -30th March Stavanger, Norway 

 

Participants 

 
NAME ROLE EMAIL 

Austria 
Ivo Brunner Expert ivo.brunner@ph-vorarlberg.ac.at 
France 
Bernadette Celeste RB/PAG member bernadette.celeste@inshea.fr 
Ireland 
Aine Lawlor Expert aine.lawlor@teachingcouncil.ie 
Norway 
Kari Nes Project Consultant kari.nes@hihm.no 
UK (Scotland) 
Lani Florian Expert l.florian@abdn.ac.uk 
UNESCO 
Renato Opertti UNESCO r.opertti@unesco.org 

 
 

Agency Staff Team 
Ms. Amanda Watkins Project Manager amanda@european-agency.org 

 
 

Host Team 
Toril Fiva Expert Toril.Fiva@kd.dep.no 
Unni Vere Midthassel Expert Unni.Midthassel@uis.no 
Kari Brustad Representative Board Member kbr@kd.dep.no 
Idun Klette Lahne National Co-ordinator ikl@udir.no 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


